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Company Name Symbol Format Date Time Ballroom

Agnico Eagle TSX:AEM Presenting Wednesday 9:55 a.m. 2-3
Alacer Gold Corp. TSX:ASR Presenting Tuesday 1:50 p.m. 2
Alamos Gold TSX:AGI Presenting Tuesday 9:35 a.m. 2-3
Alexco Resource Corp. TSX:AXR Presenting Thursday 9:30 a.m. 2
Amara Mining LSE:AMA Presenting Thursday 1:40 p.m. 3
Americas Bullion Royalty Corp. TSX:AMB Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Ampella Mining Limited ASX:AMX Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Argonaut Gold TSX:AR Presenting Wednesday 2:10 p.m. 3
ATAC Resources Ltd. TSX-V:ATC Presenting Thursday 2:20 p.m. 2
Atna Resources Ltd. TSX:ATN Presenting Thursday 10:40 a.m. 2
Aurcana Corporation TSX-V:AUN Presenting Thursday 9:10 a.m. 2
Aureus Mining Inc TSX:AUE Reception Tuesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
AuRico Gold NYSE:AUQ Presenting Tuesday 9:55 a.m. 2-3
Avocet Mining LSE:AVM Presenting Thursday 1:20 p.m. 3
Azimuth Resources ASX:AZH Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
B2Gold Corp. TSX:BTO Presenting Tuesday 1:50 p.m. 3
Belo Sun Mining TSX:BSX Presenting Thursday 10:20 a.m. 3
Brigus Gold TSX:BRD Presenting Wednesday 4:20 p.m. 3
Carpathian Gold Inc. TSX:CPN Presenting Thursday 11:40 a.m. 2
Centerra Gold Inc. TSX:CG Presenting Wednesday 11:55 a.m. 2-3
Claude Resources Inc. TSX:CRJ Reception Tuesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Coeur d'Alene Mines Corporation NYSE:CDE Presenting Tuesday 11:50 a.m. 2-3
Colossus Minerals TSX:CSI Presenting Wednesday 4:00 p.m. 3
Condor Gold PLC LSE:CNR Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Continental Gold Limited TSX:CNL Presenting Tuesday 3:10 p.m. 2
Corvus Gold Inc. TSX:KOR Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Dalradian Resources Inc. TSX:DNA Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Detour Gold Corporation TSX:DGC Presenting Tuesday 10:30 a.m. 2-3
DRDGOLD JSX:DRD Presenting Thursday 8:50 a.m. 3
Dundee Precious Metals TSX:DPM Presenting Tuesday 2:10 p.m. 3
Eco Oro Minerals Corp. TSX:EOM Presenting Wednesday 4:40 p.m. 3
Eldorado Gold TSX:ELD Presenting Wednesday 9:35 a.m. 2-3
Elgin Mining Inc. TSX:ELG Reception Tuesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Endeavour Mining Corporation TSX:EDV Presenting Tuesday 2:50 p.m. 3
Endeavour Silver Corp. NYSE:EXK Presenting Wednesday 2:30 p.m. 2
Esperanza Resources Corp. TSX-V:EPZ Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Excellon Resources Inc. TSX:EXN Presenting Thursday 8:30 a.m. 2
Exeter Resource Corporation NYSE MKT:XRA Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
First Majestic Silver Corp. NYSE:AG Presenting Tuesday 11:30 a.m. 2-3
Fortuna Silver Mines Inc. TSX:FVI Presenting Wednesday 2:50 p.m. 2
Franco-Nevada Corporation TSX:FNV Presenting Wednesday 11:15 a.m. 2-3
Gabriel Resources TSX:GBU Presenting Tuesday 3:40 p.m. 2
Galane Gold Ltd. TSX-V:GG Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Gold Canyon Resources Inc. TSX-V:GCU Reception Tuesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Gold Fields Limited JSX:GFI Presenting Wednesday 10:15 a.m. 2-3
Gold Resource Corporation NYSE:GORO Presenting Wednesday 2:50 p.m. 3
Gold Standard Ventures Corp. NYSE MKT:GSV Presenting Thursday 2:40 p.m. 3
GoldQuest Mining Corp. TSX-V:GQC Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
G-Resources HSX:1051 Presenting Tuesday 2:10 p.m. 2
Hecla Mining Company NYSE:HL Presenting Wednesday 2:10 p.m. 2
International Minerals Corporation TSX:IMZ Presenting Tuesday 4:20 p.m. 3
Kingsgate ASX:KCN Presenting Wednesday 3:40 p.m. 3
Kirkland Lake Gold Inc TSX:KGI Presenting Wednesday 4:00 p.m. 2
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Luna Gold Corp. TSX:LGC Presenting Thursday 9:10 a.m. 3
Lydian International TSX:LYD Presenting Thursday 11:00 a.m. 3
MAG Silver Corp. TSX:MAG Presenting Tuesday 4:00 p.m. 3
Mandalay Resources Corp. TSX:MND Presenting Wednesday 3:10 p.m. 2
Medusa Mining Limited ASX:MML Presenting Tuesday 2:30 p.m. 3
Midas Gold Corp. TSX:MAX Presenting Thursday 1:00 p.m. 2
Nordgold LSE:NORD Presenting Tuesday 9:15 a.m. 2-3
Northern Star Resources Limited ASX:NST Presenting Tuesday 4:40 p.m. 2
OceanaGold Corporation TSX:OGC Presenting Tuesday 3:10 p.m. 3
Orca Gold Inc. TSX-V:ORG Presenting Thursday 11:40 a.m. 3
Orezone Gold TSX:ORE Presenting Thursday 2:00 p.m. 3
Orvana Minerals Corp. TSX:ORV Presenting Thursday 8:30 a.m. 3
Osisko Mining Corp. TSX:OSK Presenting Wednesday 9:15 a.m. 2-3
Pan American Silver Corp. TSX:PAA Presenting Tuesday 11:10 a.m. 2-3
Paramount Gold & Silver Corp. NYSE MKT:PZG Presenting Thursday 10:40 a.m. 3
Petaquilla Minerals TSX:PTQ Reception Tuesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Pilot Gold Inc. TSX:PLG Presenting Thursday 2:00 p.m. 2
Premier Gold Mines Limited TSX:PG Presenting Tuesday 4:00 p.m. 2
Premier Royalty Inc. TSX:NSR Presenting Thursday 1:00 p.m. 3
Pretium Resources Inc. TSX:PVG Presenting Tuesday 2:50 p.m. 2
Primero Mining TSX:P Presenting Wednesday 3:10 p.m. 3
Probe Mines Limited TSX-V:PRB Presenting Thursday 11:20 a.m. 2
Reservoir Minerals Inc. TSX-V:RMC Presenting Thursday 1:40 p.m. 2
Revett Minerals NYSE MKT:RVM Reception Tuesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Rio Alto Mining Limited TSX:RIO Presenting Wednesday 2:30 p.m. 3
Romarco Minerals Inc. TSX:R Presenting Tuesday 4:20 p.m. 2
Roxgold Inc. TSX-V:ROG Reception Tuesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Royal Gold, Inc. NASDAQ:RGLD Presenting Wednesday 11:35 a.m. 2-3
Rubicon Minerals Corporation TSX:RMX Presenting Tuesday 3:40 p.m. 3
Sabina Gold & Silver Corp. TSX:SBB Presenting Thursday 9:50 a.m. 3
Sandstorm Gold NYSE:SAND Presenting Wednesday 1:50 p.m. 3
Santacruz Silver Mining Ltd. TSX-V:SCZ Presenting Tuesday 5:00 p.m. 3
Saracen Mineral Holdings Limited ASX:SAR Presenting Wednesday 4:40 p.m. 2
Scorpio Gold TSX-V:SGN Reception Tuesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Scorpio Mining TSX:SPM Reception Tuesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Silver Bull Resources NYSE MKT:SVBL Presenting Thursday 2:40 p.m. 2
Silver Standard Resources Inc. NASDAQ:SSRI Presenting Wednesday 1:50 p.m. 2
Silver Wheaton NYSE:SLW Presenting Wednesday 10:55 a.m. 2-3
SilverCrest Mines Inc. TSX-V:SVL Presenting Thursday 8:50 a.m. 2
Solitario Exploration & Royalty Corp. NYSE MKT:XPL Presenting Thursday 11:00 a.m. 2
St Andrew Goldfields Ltd. TSX:SAS Presenting Tuesday 4:40 p.m. 3
Sulliden Gold Corp. TSX:SUE Presenting Thursday 10:20 a.m. 2
Tahoe Resources Inc. TSX:THO Presenting Tuesday 10:50 a.m. 2-3
Teranga Gold TSX:TGZ Presenting Thursday 9:30 a.m. 3
Timmins Gold Corp. TSX:TMM Presenting Wednesday 3:40 p.m. 2
Torex Gold Resources Inc. TSX:TXG Presenting Tuesday 2:30 p.m. 2
Troy Resources Limited ASX:TRY Presenting Wednesday 4:20 p.m. 2
True Gold TSX-V:TGM Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Veris Gold Corp. TSX:VG Presenting Thursday 11:20 a.m. 3
Vista Gold Corp. NYSE MKT:VGZ Presenting Thursday 1:20 p.m. 2
Volta Resources Inc. TSX:VTR Reception Wednesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
Wesdome TSX:WDO Reception Tuesday 5:30 p.m. 1-2
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Registration & Buffet Breakfast7:00 a.m.

Keynote Address - Alex Macdougall
Currency Destruction through Inflation:  Will History be Repeated?

Escherwiese Ballrooms 2 & 3

7:55 a.m.

Keynote Address - Martin Murenbeeld
Gold Price Forecast 2013

Escherwiese Ballrooms 2 & 3

8:35 a.m.

Track 1
Escherwiese Ballroom 2

Track 2
Escherwiese Ballroom 3

Session Chair Introduction
Jonathan Guy,RBC Capital Markets
Alacer Gold Corp.	 TSX:ASR
G-Resources	 HSX:1051
Torex Gold Resources Inc.	 TSX:TXG
Pretium Resources Inc.	 TSX:PVG
Continental Gold Limited	 TSX:CNL

Session Chair Introduction
Brian Quast,BMO Capital Markets
B2Gold Corp.	 TSX:BTO
Dundee Precious Metals	 TSX:DPM
Medusa Mining Limited	 ASX:MML
Endeavour Mining Corporation	 TSX:EDV
OceanaGold Corporation	 TSX:OGC

1:45 p.m.

1:50 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:10 p.m.

Track 1
Escherwiese Ballroom 2

Track 2
Escherwiese Ballroom 3

Gabriel Resources	 TSX:GBU
Premier Gold Mines Limited	 TSX:PG
Romarco Minerals Inc.	 TSX:R
Northern Star Resources Limited	 ASX:NST

Rubicon Minerals Corporation	 TSX:RMX
MAG Silver Corp.	 TSX:MAG
International Minerals Corporation	 TSX:IMZ
St Andrew Goldfields Ltd.	 TSX:SAS
Santacruz Silver Mining Ltd.	 TSX-V:SCZ

3:40 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:40 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Session Chair Introduction
Adam Graf, Cowen Group, Inc.
Nordgold	 LSE:NORD
Alamos Gold	 TSX:AGI
AuRico Gold	 NYSE:AUQ

9:10 a.m. 

9:15 a.m.
9:35 a.m.
9:55 a.m.

Track 1
Escherwiese Ballrooms 2 & 3

Aureus Mining Inc.	 TSX:AUE
Claude Resources Inc.	 TSX:CRJ
Elgin Mining Inc.	 TSX:ELG
Excellon Resources Inc.	 TSX:EXN
Gold Canyon Resources Inc.	 TSX-V:GCU
Orca Gold Inc.	 TSX-V:ORG
Petaquilla Minerals	 TSX:PTQ

Premier Royalty Inc.	 TSX:NSR 
Revett Minerals	 NYSE MKT:RVM
Roxgold Inc.	 TSX-V:ROG
Santacruz Silver Mining Ltd.	 TSX-V:SCZ
Scorpio Gold 	 TSX-V:SGN
Scorpio Mining	 TSX:SPM
Wesdome	 TSX:WDO

Special Opportunities Reception - 5:30 p.m.
Escherwiese Ballrooms 1 & 2

Detour Gold Corporation	 TSX:DGC
Tahoe Resources Inc.	 TSX:THO
Pan American Silver Corp.	 TSX:PAA
First Majestic Silver Corp.	 NYSE:AG
Coeur d’Alene Mines	 NYSE:CDE

10:30 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:50 a.m.

Keynote Luncheon - Shayne McGuire
Tactical or Strategic:  What Should Gold’s Position be in Today’s Successful Investment Portfolio?

Baur au Lac Hotel, sponsored by Desjardins Capital Markets

12:20 p.m.

Refreshments, sponsored by RBC Capital Markets10:15 a.m.

Refreshments, sponsored by RBC Capital Markets3:30 p.m.
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Registration & Buffet Breakfast7:30 a.m.

Keynote Address - Philip Klapwijk
Gold Investment Outlook 2013
Escherwiese Ballrooms 2 & 3

7:55 a.m.

Keynote Address - Marcus Grubb
State of the Gold Market

Escherwiese Ballrooms 2 & 3

8:35 a.m.

Track 1
Escherwiese Ballroom 2

Track 2
Escherwiese Ballroom 3

Session Chair Introduction
John Hayes, BMO Capital Markets
Silver Standard Resources Inc.	 NASDAQ:SSRI

Hecla Mining Company	 NYSE: HL
Endeavour Silver Corp.	 NYSE: EXK
Fortuna Silver Mines Inc.	 TSX:FVI
Mandalay Resources Corp.	 TSX:MND

Session Chair Introduction
Paolo Lostritto, National Bank Financial
Sandstorm Gold	 NYSE:SAND
Argonaut Gold	 TSX:AR
Rio Alto Mining Limited	 TSX:RIO
Gold Resource Corporation	 NYSE:GORO
Primero Mining	 TSX:P

1:45 p.m.

1:50 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:10 p.m.

Track 1
Escherwiese Ballroom 2

Track 2
Escherwiese Ballroom 3

Timmins Gold Corp.	 TSX:TMM
Kirkland Lake Gold Inc.	 TSX:KGI
Troy Resources Limited	 ASX:TRY
Saracen Mineral Holdings Limited	 ASX:SAR

Kingsgate	 ASX:KCN
Colossus Minerals	 TSX:CSI
Brigus Gold	 TSX:BRD
Eco Oro Minerals Corp.	 TSX:EOM

3:40 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:40 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Session Chair Introduction
Trevor Turnbull, Scotia Capital Inc.
Osisko Mining Corp.	 TSX:OSK
Eldorado Gold	 TSX:ELD
Agnico Eagle	 TSX:AEM
Gold Fields Limited	 JSX:GFI

9:10 a.m. 

9:15 a.m.
9:35 a.m.
9:55 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

Track 1
Escherwiese Ballrooms 2 & 3

Americas Bullion Royalty Corp.	 TSX:AMB
Ampella Mining Limited	 ASX:AMX
Azimuth Resources LTD	 ASX:AZH
Condor Gold PLC	 LSE:CNR
Corvus Gold Inc.	 TSX:KOR
Dalradian Resources Inc.	 TSX:DNA
Esperanza Resources Corp.	 TSX-V:EPZ

Exeter Resource Corporation	 NYSE MKT:XRA
Galane Gold	 TSX-V:GG
GoldQuest Mining Corp.	 TSX-V:GQC
Reservoir Minerals Inc.	 TSX-V:RMC
True Gold Mining Inc.	 TSX-V:TGM
Volta Resources Inc.	 TSX:VTR

Value Opportunities Reception - 5:30 p.m.
Escherwiese Ballrooms 1 & 2

Keynote Luncheon - Prof. Pedro Schwartz
Gold & Individual Liberty in the International System

Baur au Lac Hotel, sponsored by Istanbul Gold Refinery

12:20 p.m.

Refreshments, sponsored by RBC Capital Markets3:30 p.m.

Silver Wheaton	 NYSE:SLW
Franco-Nevada Corporation	 TSX:FNV
Royal Gold, Inc.	 NASDAQ:RGLD

Centerra Gold Inc.	 TSX:CG

10:55 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:35 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

Refreshments, sponsored by RBC Capital Markets10:35 a.m.
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Track 1
Escherwiese Ballroom 2

Track 2
Escherwiese Ballroom 3

Session Chair Introduction
Tara Hassan, Haywood Securities
Excellon Resources Inc.	 TSX:EXN
SilverCrest Mines Inc.	 TSX-V:SVL
Aurcana Corporation	 TSX-V:AUN
Alexco Resource Corp.	 TSX:AXR

Session Chair Introduction
Paul Burton, Piran Mining Research Ltd.
Orvana Minerals Corp.	 TSX:ORV
DRDGOLD	 JSX:DRD
Luna Gold Corp.	 TSX:LGC
Teranga Gold	 TSX:TGZ
Sabina Gold & Silver Corp.		  TSX:SBB

8:25 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

Registration & Buffet Breakfast8:00 a.m.

Refreshments, sponsored by RBC Capital Markets10:10 a.m.

Track 1
Escherwiese Ballroom 2

Track 2
Escherwiese Ballroom 3

Sulliden Gold Corp.	 TSX:SUE
Atna Resources Ltd.	 TSX:ATN
Solitario Exploration & Royalty Corp.	 NYSE MKT:XPL 
Probe Mines Limited	 TSX-V:PRB
Carpathian Gold Inc.	 TSX:CPN

Belo Sun Mining	 TSX:BSX
Paramount Gold & Silver Corp.	 NYSE MKT:PZG
Lydian International	 TSX:LYD
Veris Gold Corp.	 TSX:VG
Orca Gold Inc.	 TSX-V:ORG

10:20 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:40 a.m.

Track 1
Escherwiese Ballroom 2

Track 2
Escherwiese Ballroom 3

Session Chair Introduction
Cosmos Chiu, CIBC World Markets
Midas Gold Corp.	 TSX:MAX
Vista Gold Corp.	 NYSE MKT:VGZ
Reservoir Minerals Inc.	 TSX-V:RMC
Pilot Gold Inc.	 TSX:PLG
ATAC Resources Ltd.	 TSX-V:ATC
Silver Bull Resources, Inc.	 NYSE MKT:SVBL

Session Chair Introduction
Andrew Breichmanas, BMO Capital Markets
Premier Royalty Inc.	 TSX:NSR
Avocet Mining	 LSE:AVM
Amara Mining	 LSE AIM:AMA
Orezone Gold	 TSX:ORE
Gold Standard Ventures Corp.	 NYSE MKT:GSV

12:55 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:40 p.m.

Buffet Networking Luncheon
sponsored by RBC Capital Markets

12:05 p.m.

Farewell Cocktail Reception
sponsored by RBC Capital Markets

3:00 p.m.


